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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO /
COPILOTO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JHONATAN ALVAREZ ROSENDO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ISMAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ CONDE

MAKI SPORT
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ

MAKI SPORT
ALEXIS VIEHTEZ LOSADA

CELANOVA MOTOR
BERNARDINO LORENZO CID

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JORGE PEREZ ALONSO

LUNTRA
JAVIER CARBALLO FERNANDEZ

SENRA SPORT
RUBEN BLANCO PEREIRA

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
FRANCISCO JAVIER ALVAREZ
CASQUERO

TABOADELA
SIMON MARTINEZ SALDANA

MAKI SPORT
JACOBO ANDUJAR MOURE

CELANOVA MOTOR |
ANGEL FREIRE FERNANDEZ

BARBADAS
JUAN CARLOS VILLANUEVA
FERNANDEZ

CARRACEDO COMPETICION
JUAN JOSE COUCHERO ESCUDERO

ESTRADENSE
ROBERTO BARREIRO FUENTES

AUTOMOBIL CLUBE TALARINO
JOAO CARLOS VASQUES GOMES

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
RICARDO MANUEL LIGERO
VALLADARES

O CONVENTO MOTORSPORT
MANUEL LOPEZ LOPEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
DAVID DAPENA GONZALEZ

VEHICULO

BMW
3351

BMW
3000TI

VORTEX
GC10

CELTIC
DICODE FA2

SMB
X21

PORSCHE
911 GT3 CUP

PORSCHE
GT3 RS CUP

MITJET
SUPERTURISMO

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF GTITCR

SEAT

CL
GR

1/1

2/1

1710

2/10

172

3/2

1/3

LEON SUPERCOPA

MK1

CITROEN
AXSCC

CITROEN
AX SCC

FORD

3/3

4/3

SIERRA COSWORTH

RENAULT
5 GT TURBO

SEAT
124

BMW
M3

SEAT

174

2/4

4/4

LEON SUPERCOPA

MK2
FORD

5/4

SIERRA COSWORTH

SEAT
BIZA

NON CARROZADOS

10

20

www.atodomotor.com

CARROZADOS

20

30

40

50

6°

7°

8°

Qe

11°

14°

15°

DESAFIO KUMHO

CAR. 1

1:42.771

1:46.814

1:48.979

1:33.286

1:43.466

1:36.609

1:37.633

1:43.739

1:44.067

1:49.049

1:50.492

1:56.449

2:44.607

1:45.790

1:48.767

1:50.554

1:53.867

1:54.622

1:59.262

CAR. 2

1:42.689

1:46.357

1:47.925

1:33.394

1:44.505

1:34.477

1:37.505

1:42.379

1:42.852

1:47.769

1:49.592

1:50.068

2:05.258

1:44.629

1:46.790

1:48.835

1:51.591

1:54.953

1:57.461

CAR. 3

1:40.462

1:43.415

1:47.209

1:32.655

2:13.466

1:32.973

1:36.568

1:40.929

1:41.170

1:46.622

1:48.028

1:48.000

2:07.009

1:43.801

1:46.526

1:48.026

1:50.959

1:53.478

1:56.684

CAR. 4

1:40.921

1:44.296

1:46.736

1:32.708

2:14.505

1:35.277

1:36.915

1:41.792

1:40.062

1:46.262

1:47.770

1:47.671

2:04.897

1:43.836

1:45.925

1:48.707

1:48.506

1:563.020

1:56.243

TEMPO

3:23.151

3:29.772

3:34.661

3:05.941

3:56.932

3:07.450

3:14.073

3:23.308

3:22.914

3:34.031

3:37.362

3:37.739

4:10.155

3:28.430

3:32.715

3:36.861

3:40.097

3:47.642

3:53.704

DIF 1°/
ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+6.621
+6.621

+11.510
+4.889

+0.000
+0.000

+50.991
+50.991

+0.000
+0.000

+6.623
+6.623

+15.858
+9.235

+0.000
+0.000

+1.117
+11.117

+14.448

+3.331

+14.825
+0.377

+47.241
+32.416

+0.000
+0.000

+4.285
+4.285

+8.431
+4.146

+11.667
+3.236
+19.212
+7.545

+25.274
+6.062
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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO /
COPILOTO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JUAN CARLOS LAGE CORREDORIA

TABOADA
BRAIS RIGUEIRA MONTES

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
ALEXIS SOUTO RIVAS

OURENSE
IAGO SILVA DOMINGUEZ

RACING STAGE SERVICES
CRISTIAN LAMAS SAMPAYO

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ COSTAS

TABOADELA
RUBEN CAEIRO FERNANDEZ

VALDEORRAS
MARIA ABALDE LARINO

OURENSE
ANTONIO MOSQUERA SUAREZ

BARBADAS
ANTONIO CID ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

TABOADA
CESAR FIGUERAS LEDO

BARBADAS
JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ
SANMAMED

AGE MOTORSPORT
DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL

SARRIA MOTOR
OSCAR DIAZ QUIROGA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
PABLO CASTRO ACUNA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ANGEL JESUS ROSENDO ACUNA

SARRIA MOTOR
XACOBEMACIA DA SILVA

SAN PAIO
SAMUEL PEREZ CALVINO

TABOADELA
BRAIS ADAO CID

DESGUACES TINO RACING
FRANCISCO PEREZ MENDEZ

TABOADELA
JOSE MANUEL HERMIDA HERMIDA

VEHICULO

BMW
E36

RENAULT
CLIO 16V

RENAULT
CLIO

CITROEN
C2R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

CITROEN
SAXO VTS 16V

PEUGEOT
206

PEUGEOT
206 RC

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT RS

RENAULT
CLIO

PEUGEOT
106

CITROEN
SAXO

PEUGEOT
106

OPEL
CORSA B

CITROEN
AX

CITROEN
AXGTI

RENAULT
CLIO 16V

CITROEN
SAXO

PEUGEOT
205 GTX 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT
206 XS

PEUGEOT
206 XS

RENAULT
5

CL
GR

NON CARROZADOS

1/5A

2/5A

1/5B

2/5B

3/5B

4/5B

5/5B

6/5B

7/5B

8/5B

1/5C

2/5C

3/5C

4/5C

5/5C

6/5C

7/5C

8/5C

9/5C

10/

5C

1/
5C

12/
5C

www.atodomotor.com

CARROZADOS

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

DESAFIO KUMHO

CAR. 1

1:57.607

2:03.130

1:565.025

1:56.770

2:00.151

2:00.556

2:03.851

2:03.559

2:05.891

2:08.766

1:55.251

1:56.354

2:00.130

2:02.714

2:04.911

2:06.643

2:10.031

2:12.768

2:11.361

2:14.764

2:03.285

2:20.932

CAR. 2

1:57.039

2:04.374

1:56.654

1:59.712

1:58.697

2:03.390

2:05.124

2:07.383

2:08.619

1:54.282

1:565.582

1:59.455

2:03.203

2:09.014

2:07.334

2:08.974

2:11.254

2:15.476

2:02.604

2:20.139

CAR. 3

1:57.864

1:59.303

1:55.807

1:54.138

1:58.058

1:59.367

2:03.985

2:03.312

2:03.489

2:07.500

1:54.082

1:57.580

1:59.259

2:00.953

2:00.986

2:04.140

2:08.190

2:07.877

2:09.035

2:15.168

2:33.285

2:21.674

CAR. 4

1:58.427

1:57.904

1:53.759

1:53.453

1:57.983

1:59.046

2:02.536

2:02.524

2:05.489

2:05.758

1:53.874

1:58.878

2:00.957

2:01.727

2:04.375

2:06.680

2:07.792

2:08.724

2:12.237

2:32.604

2:18.439

TEMPO

3:54.903

4:01.034

3:48.784

3:50.107

3:57.695

3:57.743

4:05.926

4:06.083

4:09.380

4:14.377

3:48.156

3:53.162

3:58.333

4:03.667

4:04.189

4:10.783

4:14.014

4:16.766

4:19.978

4:27.001

4:35.208

4:38.578

DIF 1°/
ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+6.131
+6.131

+0.000
+0.000

+1.323
+1.323

+8.911
+7.588

+8.959
+0.048

+17.142
+8.183

+17.299
+0.157

+20.596
+3.297

+25.593
+4.997

+0.000
+0.000

+5.006
+5.006

+10.177
+5.171

+15.511

+5.334

+16.033
+0.522

+22.627
+6.594

+25.858
+3.231

+28.610
+2.752

+31.822
+3.212

+38.845
+7.023

+47.052
+8.207

+50.422
+3.370
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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO /
COPILOTO

TABOADELA
INAKI BLANCO FERNANDEZ

ESTRADENSE
JUAN JOSE RECIMIL TABOADA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ISRAEL LAMAS DIOS

ESTRADENSE
JACOBO SENIN PERERA

+TALLER COMPETICION
JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

TABOADELA ,
YELCO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ABEL GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
BENIGNO PORTO PAZOS

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ALFONSO VENTIN GIL

CELANOVA MOTOR
ABRAHAN VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

RALLYACTIVIDAD COMPETICION
FRANCISCO CEBEY GOMEZ

+TALLER COMPETICION
MATEO GARCIA GUERRA

BUXA MOTOR POIO
JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

TABOADELA
MARCOS CORREA DOMINGUEZ

YACAR RACING
PEDRO CORDERO GONZALEZ

CELANOVA MOTOR
IVAN VAZQUEZ FEJOO

TOTAL: 57

As 14:00h do 18 Agosto 2024
Os Comisarios Deportivos

Presidente: D. Gregorio Pereira Blanco DC-0677-GA-AUT

VEHICULO

FORD
FIESTA MK2

TOYOTA
STARLET KP60

FORD
FIESTA MK1

NOVA

CL
GR

13/
5C

1/6

117

NPO1 GLASSDRIVE

FORWIN
RS23

FORWIN
TCAIF

SPEED CAR
GT 1000

LA BASE
SX01

YACAR
CROSSCAR

YACAR
CROSS

YACAR
CROSS

LA BASE
RX01

YACAR
CROSS

KINCAR

YACAR
CROSSCAR

YACAR
CROSS

D. José Ramon Gonzalez Villar DC-0002-GA-AUT
D. Diego Besada Gonzalez DC-0178-GA-AUT

1/8

3/9

4/9

NON CARROZADOS

40

7°

Q°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

15

www.atodomotor.com

CARROZADOS

N
Q
3

41°

42°

42

DESAFIO KUMHO

CAR. 1

2:22.063

1:25.967

1:43.389

1:52.806

1:44.540

1:46.530

1:48.697

1:54.337

1:53.310

1:54.867

1:57.134

1:57.458

1:59.323

CAR. 2

2:21.867

2:02.397

2:24.738

1:26.643

1:42.465

1:50.725

1:53.645

1:44.904

1:46.578

1:53.058

1:53.284

1:55.408

1:55.526

1:568.123

1:56.704

CAR. 3

2:17.054

2:00.666

2:23.748

1:23.677

1:40.568

1:41.840

1:50.031

1:43.422

1:45.711

1:46.060

1:52.272

1:59.697

1:52.354

1:54.423

1:55.666

1:56.448

CAR. 4

2:17.138

2:02.344

2:22.501

1:22.596

1:40.751

1:41.475

1:51.245

1:43.444

1:45.370

1:46.156

1:51.845

1:52.087

1:52.807

1:53.811

1:54.827

1:56.599

TEMPO

4:38.921

4:02.377

4:47.239

2:48.563

3:23.033

3:32.200

3:42.837

3:27.962

3:31.900

3:34.757

3:44.903

3:45.371

3:47.221

3:49.337

3:52.285

3:53.152

DIF 1°/
ANT

+50.765
+0.343

+0.000
+0.000

+44.862
+44.862

+0.000
+0.000

+0.000
+0.000

+9.167
+9.167

+19.804
+10.637

+0.000
+0.000

+3.938
+3.938

+6.795
+2.857

+16.941
+10.146

+17.409
+0.468

+19.259
+1.850

+21.375
+2.116

+24.323
+2.948

+25.190
+0.867



